
3/2/2024

Day

Day of the 

Week Date

S-77 

(Julian 

Keen Jr.)

S-80           

(St. Lucie)

1 Saturday 3/2/2024 5200 2000

2 Sunday 3/3/2024 5200 2500

3 Monday 3/4/2024 5200 2500

4 Tuesday 3/5/2024 5200 3000

5 Wednesday 3/6/2024 5200 3500

6 Thursday 3/7/2024 5200 3500

7 Friday 3/8/2024 5200 2500

8 Saturday 3/9/2024 5200 2200

9 Sunday 3/10/2024 5200 1500

10 Monday 3/11/2024 5200 1000

11 Tuesday 3/12/2024 4000 1000

12 Wednesday 3/13/2024 0 0

13 Thursday 3/14/2024 0 0

14 Friday 3/15/2024 0 0

4000 1800

Releases Scheduled to start: 
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Daily Release Schedule

S-77 (Julian Keen Jr.) S-80 (St. Lucie)
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